1 x Butter Chicken Roll 269 0 269 2.5% 6.725 2.5% 6.725 282.45

1 x Tandoori Paneer Wheat
Roll

289 0 289 2.5% 7.225 2.5% 7.225 303.45

Item(s) Total 917 0 917 22.925 22.925 962.85

Restaurant Packaging Charge 25 0 25 2.5% 0.625 2.5% 0.625 26.25

Total Value 942 23.55 23.55 989.1

Amount (in words): Nine Hundred Eighty Nine Rupees And Ten Paisa Only

Amount of INR 989.1 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7113409850 dated
2025-07-28.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN : AADCD4946L